DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 303.81

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 347.21

VALUE SURCHARGE 29.93

OTHER CHARGES 35.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 315.00

DISCOUNT -810.15

TOTAL FREIGHT 2169.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 390.42

GRAND TOTAL 2559.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Five Hundred Fifty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

VIRUDHACHALAM (VRI)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 300 VALUE 59853.00

E-Waybill No 561938595913

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.